112000111180

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	·
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
-		
		:
		•

Office Use Only



900299057689

05/17/17--01019--017 **25.00

2017 HAY 17 PH 2: 39
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY O

1. HARRIS



May 15, 2017

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Vision Assets, LLC Amendment

To Whom It May Concern:

My firm represents Vision Assets, LLC ("the Company"). Enclosed, please find the Division of Corporation's Form Cover Letter, Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for Vision Assets, and my firm's check in the amount of Twenty Five and No/100 Dollars (\$25.00) for filing fees. As you can see, the Company is again requesting that you remove Jayson T. Zortman, Jr. as Managing Member, also remove Adriana P. Turner as Manager, and add Jason S. Turner as Manager.

Should you have any questions or concerns regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Ryan Cipparone

cc: Client (via Email)

COVER LETTER

	Registration Division of C			
SUBJEC		ssets, LLC		
SUBJEC		Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please ret	turn all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Ryan M. Cipparone, Esqui	ire	
		on Assets, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company cles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Departure of Person Cipparone, Esquire Name of Person Cipparone & Cipparone, P.A. Firm/Company 1525 International Parkway, Suite 1071 Address Lake Mary, FL 32746 City/State and Zip Code reipparone@cipparonepa.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ation concerning this matter, please call: ne, Esquire Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
		Cipparone & Cipparone, P	A.A.	
	Firm/Company			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1525 International Parkway, Suite 1071		
			Address	
		Lake Mary, FL 32746		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	fication)
For further	er informatior	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Ryan M.				
	Name	e of Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for	the following amount:		
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

Vision Assets, LLC				
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on oility Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L12000111180	bility Company we	ere filed on 8/29/20	012	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	<u>he limited liabilit</u>	y company here:		•
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liability	Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abbr	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ole: _			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	- · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE Be	- <u>0x)</u>		ASSEE FLO	AT IN STARY OF SI
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
		e address on ou	ir records, <u>enter ti</u>	ne name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida s	street address	
			, Florida	
	row principal offices address, if applicable: Cipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Adriana P. Turner	3272 W. Lake Mary Boulevard, Su.	□ Add
•		Lake Mary, FL 32746	■ Remove
			□ Change
MGRM	Jayson T. Zortman, Jr.	238 N. Westmonte Drive, Suite 285	Add
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Jason S. Turner	3272 W. Lake Mary Boulevard, Sui	■ Add
		Lake Mary, FL 32746	Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			A And And
			SSEE OF THE MOVE
			S A Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Chance

	•							
					•			
_								
	 							
	<u> </u>							
						 -		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
								
				<u> </u>				
-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
·					<u>.</u>			
							<u> </u>	
								
								
Y4! II-4-	26 - 41 41 41	1 . 4 £ 6°1°			44!N			
n effective date	if other than the cis listed, the date must	be specific and cannot	be prior to date of fil	ling or more than 90 o	(optional) lays after filing.) Pursuant	to 605.	.0207
ote: If the dat	e inserted in this bloc ctive date on the Dep	ck does not meet the	applicable statuto	ory filing requirement	ents, this date	will not t	be liste	ed as
record spe	cifies a delayed	effective date, t	out not an effe	ctive time, at 1	.2:01 a.m.	on the	earlie	er of
ine 90th aa	ay after the reco	ra is filed.						
ated May		2017	7					
<u></u>		7	*			Āω	73	
			\			SECR	H 1182	-
		ign ture of a member	of authorized repres	sentative of a membe	r	五元	HAY 17	-
Jason	S. Turner					SSE	17	
		Typed	or printed name of s	ignee			P	
						STATE LORIDA	ÿ	A
			Page 3 of 3			<u>5</u> 7	ဒ္ဓ	

Filing Fee: \$25.00